



FIG. 60 - Purge Unit Compressor Parts

ITEM	PART DESCRIPTION	QUAN.	PART NUMBER
1	KEY, SHAFT	1	029-09888
2	SEAL ASSEMBLY	1	488-16528
3	QUAD RING	1	028-07542
4	BOLT, 1/4-20 X 0.70	6	021-12662
5	PLUG, 0.1 FILLER	2	021-12373
6	"O" RING, OIL FILLER PLUG	2	028-07140
7	VALVE PLATE ASSEMBLY, COMPLETE	1	488-16664
8	GASKET, PLATE TO HEAD	1	028-08155
9	GASKET, PLATE TO BODY	1	028-07143
10	PLATE, BASE	1	012-05277
11	GASKET, BASE PLATE	1	028-07142
12	BOLT, 1/4-20 X 0.70	14	021-12662
13	HEAD, CYLINDER	1	488-16346
14	BOLT, HEAD TO BODY 5/16-18 X 1 3/8 LG.	8	021-12578
15	GASKET, SERVICE STOP VALVE- "O" RING	2	028-08180
16	SCREW, HEX 5/16-18 X 1 7/8	4	021-13134
16	VALVE, SERVICE STOP	2	022-02353
17	DOWEL PIN, PLATE LOCATING	2	029-09829